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€ Team Standings

Place
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Team

Rocky Bayou Christian School MS A
Florida Christian School MS A
Inverness Christian Academy MS A
Florida Christian School MS B
Orlando Christian Prep MS A

Grace Christian School MS A

Paideia Classical Christian School
MS A

Rocky Bayou Christian School MS C
Rocky Bayou Christian School MS B
Grace Christian School MS B

Paideia Classical Christian School
MS B

Parkway Christian Academy MS B
Parkway Christian Academy MS A
Inverness Christian Academy MS C
Altamonte Christian School MS A

Inverness Christian Academy MS B

School

Rocky Bayou Christian School
Florida Christian School
Inverness Christian Academy
Florida Christian School
Orlando Christian Prep

Grace Christian School

Paideia Classical Christian
School

Rocky Bayou Christian School
Rocky Bayou Christian School
Grace Christian School

Paideia Classical Christian
School

Parkway Christian Academy
Parkway Christian Academy
Inverness Christian Academy
Altamonte Christian School

Inverness Christian Academy

Points
1,160
990
880
800
780

760

675

655
575

570

545

545
330
315
170

160



* Individual High Scorers

Place Name Team School Points
1 Liam Lambert RBCS-MS-A Rocky Bayou Christian School 280
2 Leah Manns PCCS-MS-A Paideia Classical Christian School 270
3 Tabitha Craig ICA-MS-A Inverness Christian Academy 270

School Top Scorer Team Points

Altamonte Christian School Brandon Jefferson ACS-MS-A 20

Florida Christian School Manuel Falcon FCS-MS-B 180

Grace Christian School Destiny Bowen GCS-MS-A 210

Inverness Christian Academy Tabitha Craig ICA-MS-A 270

Orlando Christian Prep Allen Joseph OCP-MS-A 160

Paideia Classical Christian School Leah Manns PCCS-MS-A 270

Parkway Christian Academy Noah Marx PCA2-MS-B 150

Rocky Bayou Christian School Liam Lambert RBCS-MS-A 280
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