



# **Brain Bowl 2026**

## **Middle School Division**

Official Competition Results

January 29, 2026



## Team Standings

Place	Team	School	Points
1	Rocky Bayou Christian School MS A	Rocky Bayou Christian School	1,160
2	Florida Christian School MS A	Florida Christian School	990
3	Inverness Christian Academy MS A	Inverness Christian Academy	880
4	Florida Christian School MS B	Florida Christian School	800
5	Orlando Christian Prep MS A	Orlando Christian Prep	780
6	Grace Christian School MS A	Grace Christian School	760
7	Paideia Classical Christian School MS A	Paideia Classical Christian School	675
8	Rocky Bayou Christian School MS C	Rocky Bayou Christian School	655
9	Rocky Bayou Christian School MS B	Rocky Bayou Christian School	575
10	Grace Christian School MS B	Grace Christian School	570
11	Paideia Classical Christian School MS B	Paideia Classical Christian School	545
11	Parkway Christian Academy MS B	Parkway Christian Academy	545
13	Parkway Christian Academy MS A	Parkway Christian Academy	330
14	Inverness Christian Academy MS C	Inverness Christian Academy	315
15	Altamonte Christian School MS A	Altamonte Christian School	170
16	Inverness Christian Academy MS B	Inverness Christian Academy	160

## ★ Individual High Scorers

Place	Name	Team	School	Points
1	Liam Lambert	RBCS-MS-A	Rocky Bayou Christian School	280
2	Leah Manns	PCCS-MS-A	Paideia Classical Christian School	270
3	Tabitha Craig	ICA-MS-A	Inverness Christian Academy	270

## □ School High Scorers

School	Top Scorer	Team	Points
Altamonte Christian School	Brandon Jefferson	ACS-MS-A	90
Florida Christian School	Manuel Falcon	FCS-MS-B	180
Grace Christian School	Destiny Bowen	GCS-MS-A	210
Inverness Christian Academy	Tabitha Craig	ICA-MS-A	270
Orlando Christian Prep	Allen Joseph	OCP-MS-A	160
Paideia Classical Christian School	Leah Manns	PCCS-MS-A	270
Parkway Christian Academy	Noah Marx	PCA2-MS-B	150
Rocky Bayou Christian School	Liam Lambert	RBCS-MS-A	280